Haines Borough Ordinance Index 2021

| Ordinance # | Title | Date Adopted by | Effective Date |
|-------------|---|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| 21-01-578 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 8 to Amend the Definitions of Bear Attraction Nuisance and Refuse Container Standards. | 03-09-21 | 03-09-21 |
| 21-02-579 | A Non-code Ordinance of the Haines Borough Approving the Negotiated Land Exchange on Front Street of Existing Lots 15B, 15TL and 16TL for a Portion of Existing lot 19, Plat no. 88-4, Haines Recording District, First Judicial District, State of Alaska. | 03-23-21 | 03-23-21 |
| 21-04-580 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code 7.08.050 to Clarify and Expand the Boundaries of the Historic Dalton Trail Road Maintenance Service Area and Update figure 7-1. | 05-11-21 | 05-11-21 |
| 21-04-581 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Authorizing the Transfer of the 2018 Ford Transit (CYD) Van to the Haines Borough School District. | 05-11-21 | 05-11-21 |
| 21-04-582 | An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough, Providing For The Addition Or Amendment Of Specific Line Items To The Fy21 Budget. | 05-11-21 | 05-11-21 |
| 21-04-583 | An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough, Alaska, Providing For The Establishment And Adoption Of The Operating Budget, Capital Budget, And Capital Improvement Plan Of The Haines Borough For The Period July 1, 2021 Through June 30, 2022. | 6/8/21 | 6/8/21 |
| 21-04-584 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Title 3 Revenue and Finance, Chapter 3.70 Property Tax Levy, Providing for the Addition of Section 3.70.080 Tax Adjustment on Property Affected by a Disaster. | 5-25-21 | 5-25-21 |
| 21-05-585 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough approving the lease application for the lease of an area not-to-exceed 20' 'X 70' of Haines Borough parcel C-LTR-04-2700 and authorization for the Borough Manager to negotiate a lease for Assembly approval. | 6-22-21 Amended 12/22/21 | 6-22-21 Amended 12/22/21 |
| 21-07-586 | An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Section 14.20.100 Sales and Exchanges by Negotiation or Competitive Proposal. | 8/24/21 | 8/24/21 |

^{*}Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.

Haines Borough Ordinance Index 2021

| 21-07-587 | An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 8.12.150 and Chapter 18.30.070 Recording of Liens. | 8/24/21 | 8/24/21 |
|------------|--|----------|----------|
| 21-07-588 | An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 14.16.090 regarding Appraisal for Small Leases. | 8/24/21 | 8/24/21 |
| 21-07-589 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Classifying Borough Land for Sale. | 8/24/21 | 8/24/21 |
| 21-07-590S | An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 2.100 Sheldon Museum and Cultural Center. | 8/24/21 | 8/24/21 |
| 21-08-592 | An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 2.60.050 Vacancy for Committees, Boards and Commissions | 9/14/21 | 9/14/21 |
| 21-09-593 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 2 Defining Borough Employees. | 10/12/21 | 10/12/21 |
| 21-09-594 | An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough, Providing For The Addition Or Amendment Of Specific Line Items to the FY22-Budget. | 10/26/21 | 10/26/21 |
| 21-09-595 | An Ordinance of The Haines Borough, Providing For The Addition Or Amendment Of Specific Line Items to the FY21 Budget. | 10/26/21 | 10/26/21 |
| 21-09-596 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 11.32 Introduction to Voters | 11/09/21 | 11/09/21 |
| 21-10-597 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 11.40.060 Voting Procedures at the Polls. | 12/22/21 | 12/22/21 |
| 21-10-598 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 5 Limiting the Number of Available Commercial Helicopter Ski Tour Permits | 12/22/21 | 12/22/21 |
| 21-10-599 | An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 11.24.020 Candidacy Requirements. | 12/22/21 | 12/22/21 |
| 21-12-600 | A Non-Code Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Approving the Telecommunications Tower Lease Agreement Between the Haines Borough and Vertical Bridge Development,LLC. | | |

^{*}Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.